
HONOR 3rd STAGE
FETHIYE  >  MARMARIS 147,400 km

STAGE

STAGE WINNER
 62 LONARDI Giovanni TEAM POLTI KOMETA

GENERAL

GENERAL CLASSIFICATION SPORTOTO
 62 LONARDI Giovanni TEAM POLTI KOMETA

POINT CLASSIFICATION MOSSO
 62 LONARDI Giovanni TEAM POLTI KOMETA

MOUNTAIN CLASSIFICATION TURKISH AIRLINES
 174 BULUT Samet BEYKOZ BELEDIYE SPOR TÜRKIYE

TREASURES OF TÜRKIYE SHIMANO
 163 DORN Vinzent BIKE AID

GENERAL TEAM CLASSIFICATION

VF GROUP-BARDIANI CSF- FAIZANE'VBF

JERSEY

TURQUOISE JERSEY SPORTOTO
 62 LONARDI Giovanni TEAM POLTI KOMETA

GREEN JERSEY MOSSO
 62 LONARDI Giovanni TEAM POLTI KOMETA

RED JERSEY TURKISH AIRLINES
 174 BULUT Samet BEYKOZ BELEDIYE SPOR TÜRKIYE

WHITE JERSEY TURKIYE TOURISM AGENCY
 163 DORN Vinzent BIKE AID

1 of 1 - 23/04/2024 - 16:31:21

Timing - Photo Finish - Results : MATSPORT TIMING 00.33.(0)4.76.52.53.60  - https://cycling.matsport.com



Distance : 147.400 km
Time of the winner: 3h24'57"

Average : 43.152 km/h

STAGE CLASSIFICATION 3
FETHIYE  >  MARMARIS
TUESDAY, APRIL 23, 2024

Bib Name First name Team B P GapRk Rk Bib Name First name Team NatNat B P Gap 
 1  62 LONARDI Giovanni +00PTK ITA B:10"

 2  86 ZANONCELLO Enrico ' 'VBF ITA B:06"

 3  33 KANTER Max ' 'AST GER B:04"

 4  123 KOPECKÝ Matyás ' 'TNN CZE
 5  56 LEITÃO Iúri ' 'CJR POR
 6  25 UHLIG Henri ' 'ADC GER
 7  72 MORA VEDRI Sebastian ' 'BBH ESP
 8  95 VAN ROOY Kenneth ' 'BWB BEL
 9  133 KUDUS Merhawi ' 'TSG ERI

 10  46 TOWNSEND Rory ' 'Q36 IRL
 11  15 JAKOBSEN Fabio ' 'DFP NED
 12  94 TIZZA Marco ' 'BWB ITA
 13  167 YEMANE Dawit ' 'BAI ERI
 14  147 JANSE VAN RENSBURG Reinardt ' 'CGC RSA
 15  163 DORN Vinzent ' 'BAI GER
 16  153 JOSEPH Thomas ' 'TIS BEL
 17  117 GELEIJN Owen ' 'TDT NED
 18  84 PINAZZI Mattia ' 'VBF ITA
 19  81 COLNAGHI Luca ' 'VBF ITA
 20  11 ANDRESEN Tobias ' 'DFP DEN
 21  221 BUDZINSKI Marcin ' 'MSP POL
 22  171 BERHANE Natnael ' 'BGS ERI
 23  212 FINKŠT Tilen ' 'ADR SLO
 24  191 ABAY Burak ' 'SBB TUR
 25  44 DONOVAN Mark ' 'Q36 GBR
 26  116 LOOCKX Lander ' 'TDT BEL
 27  141 LYU Xianjing ' 'CGC CHN
 28  21 GHYS Robbe ' 'ADC BEL
 29  231 DEPE Serdar Anil ' 'STC TUR
 30  75 LANGELLOTTI Victor ' 'BBH MON
 31  114 NIELSEN Andreas Stokbro ' 'TDT DEN
 32  224 KACZMAREK Jakub ' 'MSP POL
 33  232 ORKEN Ahmet ' 'STC TUR
 34  166 SCHIFFER Anton ' 'BAI GER
 35  74 APARICIO MUÑOZ Mario ' 'BBH ESP
 36  126 PERON Andrea ' 'TNN ITA
 37  93 TEUGELS Lennert ' 'BWB BEL
 38  181 BORRESCH Julian ' 'SVL GER
 39  124 KUSZTOR Peter ' 'TNN HUN
 40  91 DE TIER Floris ' 'BWB BEL
 41  35 PRONSKIY Vadim ' 'AST KAZ
 42  54 GONZALEZ LOPEZ David ' 'CJR ESP
 43  13 VAN DEN BROEK Frank ' 'DFP NED
 44  71 JACKSON George ' 'BBH NZL
 45  132 EYOB Metkel ' 'TSG ERI
 46  83 PALETTI Luca ' 'VBF ITA
 47  143 SMIT Willem Jakobus ' 'CGC RSA B:01"

 48  42 CAMPRUBI  PIJUAN Marcel ' 'Q36 ESP
 49  32 BALLERINI Davide ' 'AST ITA
 50  55 JOHNSTON Calum ' 'CJR GBR
 51  5 MULLEN Ryan ' 'BOH IRL
 52  53 CEPEDA Jefferson ' 'CJR ECU
 53  101 CONTI Valerio ' 'COR ITA
 54  63 DOUBLE Paul ' 'PTK GBR
 55  112 NIELSEN Sebastian ' 'TDT DEN
 56  215 SKOK Anze ' 'ADR SLO
 57  41 ABREHA Negasi Haylu ' 'Q36 ETH
 58  2 HAJEK Alexander ' 'BOH AUT
 59  45 HAGEN Carl Fredrik ' 'Q36 NOR
 60  37 VINOKUROV Nicolas ' 'AST KAZ
 61  64 PEÑALVER ANIORTE Manuel ' 'PTK ESP
 62  36 LOPEZ GRANIZO Harold Martin ' 'AST ECU
 63  204 LEBAS Thomas ' 'KIN FRA
 64  223 BUDZINSKI Tomasz ' 'MSP POL
 65  7 WANDAHL Frederik ' 'BOH DEN
 66  165 MATTHEIS Oliver ' 'BAI GER
 67  65 SEVILLA LOPEZ Diego Pablo ' 'PTK ESP
 68  131 BUDIAK Anatolii ' 'TSG UKR
 69  144 DE ROSSI Lucas ' 'CGC FRA
 70  43 CONCA Filippo ' 'Q36 ITA B:03"

 71  82 MAGLI Filippo ' 'VBF ITA
 72  85 TAROZZI Manuele ' 'VBF ITA
 73  125 LOZANO RIBA David ' 'TNN ESP
 74  76 FRANCO GONZALEZ Alejandro ' 'BBH ESP

 75  206 MOREY Drew ' 'KIN AUS
 76  47 WHELAN James ' 'Q36 AUS
 77  57 MURGUIALDAY Jokin ' 'CJR ESP
 78  67 FETTER Erik ' 'PTK HUN
 79  61 MAESTRI Mirco ' 'PTK ITA
 80  24 SINKELDAM Ramon ' 'ADC NED
 81  6 VAN POPPEL Danny ' 'BOH NED
 82  17 WELTEN Bram +13"DFP NED
 83  1 MACIEJUK Filip ' 'BOH POL
 84  66 PIETROBON Andrea +28"PTK ITA
 85  211 DJURIC Djordje +1'48"ADR SRB
 86  151 CLAEYS Robbe ' 'TIS BEL
 87  152 DUPONT Timothy ' 'TIS BEL
 88  121 POLGA Antonio ' 'TNN ITA
 89  213 GOJKOVIC Nicolas ' 'ADR CRO
 90  186 APPELBAUM Henri Johannes ' 'SVL GER
 91  87 ZOCCARATO Samuele ' 'VBF ITA
 92  122 BRAND Sam ' 'TNN GBR
 93  183 AGUIRRE SUBIJANA Yago ' 'SVL ESP
 94  92 PERSICO Davide ' 'BWB ITA
 95  106 VIVIANI Attilio ' 'COR ITA
 96  222 BANASZEK Norbert ' 'MSP POL
 97  162 BOUVIER Léo ' 'BAI FRA
 98  52 BARTA Tomas ' 'CJR CZE
 99  105 OLIVERO Simone ' 'COR ITA
 100  161 BERLIN Antoine ' 'BAI MON
 101  164 EISENBARTH Pirmin ' 'BAI GER
 102  187 SCOTT Jacob ' 'SVL GBR
 103  146 TENG Geng ' 'CGC CHN
 104  172 MENGS Petros ' 'BGS ERI
 105  3 WELSFORD Sam ' 'BOH AUS
 106  26 DEHAIRS Simon ' 'ADC BEL
 107  205 MAGOSAKI Daiki ' 'KIN JPN
 108  182 TEMMEN Jan-Marc ' 'SVL GER
 109  201 ARASHIRO Yudai ' 'KIN JPN
 110  207 YAMAMOTO Genki ' 'KIN JPN
 111  202 CAVANAGH Ryan ' 'KIN AUS
 112  137 MILTIADIS Andreas ' 'TSG CYP
 113  154 MARCHAND Gianni ' 'TIS BEL
 114  97 WEEMAES Sasha ' 'BWB BEL
 115  155 RELAES Jacob ' 'TIS BEL
 116  157 VERWILT Mauro ' 'TIS BEL
 117  156 SANTY Arne ' 'TIS BEL
 118  23 RICKAERT Jonas ' 'ADC BEL
 119  12 VAN DEN BERG Julius +3'13"DFP NED
 120  203 KREDER Raymond ' 'KIN NED
 121  184 WRIGHT Paul +4'26"SVL NZL
 122  102 VAN EMPEL Etienne ' 'COR NED
 123  31 CAVENDISH Mark ' 'AST GBR
 124  96 VANDEPITTE Nathan ' 'BWB FRA
 125  127 RIDOLFO Filippo ' 'TNN ITA
 126  216 TURK Aljaž ' 'ADR SLO
 127  233 SAMLI Ferit Can +5'27"STC TUR
 128  135 REGUIGUI Youcef ' 'TSG ALG
 129  241 AKPINAR Can Ahmet ' 'KBB TUR
 130  77 DELGADO HIGUERUELO David ' 'BBH ESP
 131  4 LÜHRS Luis-Joe ' 'BOH GER
 132  196 UZUN Emir ' 'SBB TUR
 133  51 BABOR Daniel ' 'CJR CZE
 134  236 OZKALBIM Soylu Kaan +5'56"STC TUR
 135  111 BUDDING Martijn +6'35"TDT NED
 136  136 ROSLI Muhammad Nur Aiman +7'20"TSG MAS
 137  226 POMORSKI Michal ' 'MSP POL
 138  194 MIKAYILZADE Musa ' 'SBB AZE
 139  227 CZABOK Konrad ' 'MSP POL B:02"

 140  176 ERKAN Muhammed ' 'BGS TUR
 141  225 PAWLAK Tobiasz ' 'MSP POL
 142  104 ZAMBELLI Samuele +10'33"COR ITA
 143  107 MARECZKO Jakub ' 'COR ITA
 144  197 TEMEL Sefa Suleyman ' 'SBB TUR
 145  193 ROSTOVTSEV Sergei ' 'SBB
 146  246 TARAKCI Mustafa ' 'KBB TUR
 147  173 KAYGISIZ Zeki ' 'BGS TUR
 148  217 YILMAZ Ramazan ' 'ADR TUR

1 of 2 - 23/04/2024 - 16:44:02

Timing - Photo Finish - Results : MATSPORT TIMING 00.33.(0)4.76.52.53.60  - https://cycling.matsport.com



Distance : 147.400 km
Time of the winner: 3h24'57"

Average : 43.152 km/h

STAGE CLASSIFICATION 3
FETHIYE  >  MARMARIS
TUESDAY, APRIL 23, 2024

Bib Name First name Team B P GapRk Rk Bib Name First name Team NatNat B P Gap 
 149  195 YUCA Emre ' 'SBB TUR
 150  235 YIGIT Bugra Tahir ' 'STC TUR
 151  234 ARIKAN Dogukan ' 'STC TUR
 152  237 KANAT Mehmet ' 'STC TUR
 153  22 PLOWRIGHT Jensen ' 'ADC AUS
 154  16 PEATFIELD Benjamin ' 'DFP GBR
 155  103 MASOTTO Giulio ' 'COR ITA
 156  185 ROTTMANN Jonathan Malte ' 'SVL GER
 157  174 BULUT Samet ' 'BGS TUR
 158  134 MOHD ZARIFF Muhamad Nur Aiman ' 'TSG MAS
 159  34 SELIG Rüdiger ' 'AST GER
 160  142 MA Binyan ' 'CGC CHN
 161  145 LI Zhen ' 'CGC CHN
 162  244 KARAGOBEK Eyup Muhammet +14'46"KBB TUR
 163  245 MARAL Ahmet ' 'KBB TUR
 164  242 BADAK Fahrettin ' 'KBB TUR
 165  177 EGIN Ihsan Ali ' 'BGS TUR
 166  243 GEDIK Serdar ' 'KBB TUR
 167  175 OZGUR Batuhan ' 'BGS TUR
 168  14 DORUSSEN Johan +14'51"DFP NED

Did Not Finish
 73 SAINBAYAR Jambaljamts MGLBBH
 192 AKCAM Furkan TURSBB
 247 TEKTAS Talha TURKBB

3 rider(s).
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Timing - Photo Finish - Results : MATSPORT TIMING 00.33.(0)4.76.52.53.60  - https://cycling.matsport.com



Distance : 470.900 km
Time of Winner: 11h04'17"

Average : 42.522 km/h

GENERAL CLASSIFICATION STAGE 3
FETHIYE  >  MARMARIS

TUESDAY, APRIL 23, 2024

Rk Bib Name First name Team Nat Time Gap Rk Bib Name First name Team Nat Time Gap 
 1  62 +00PTK ITA 11h04'17"LONARDI Giovanni
 2  86 +04"VBF ITA 11h04'21"ZANONCELLO Enrico
 3  25 ' 'ADC GER ' 'UHLIG Henri
 4  11 +06"DFP DEN 11h04'23"ANDRESEN Tobias
 5  43 +07"Q36 ITA 11h04'24"CONCA Filippo
 6  125 ' 'TNN ESP ' 'LOZANO RIBA David
 7  223 +08"MSP POL 11h04'25"BUDZINSKI Tomasz
 8  143 +09"CGC RSA 11h04'26"SMIT Willem Jakobus
 9  46 +10"Q36 IRL 11h04'27"TOWNSEND Rory
 10  133 ' 'TSG ERI ' 'KUDUS Merhawi
 11  123 ' 'TNN CZE ' 'KOPECKÝ Matyás
 12  95 ' 'BWB BEL ' 'VAN ROOY Kenneth
 13  32 ' 'AST ITA ' 'BALLERINI Davide
 14  231 ' 'STC TUR ' 'DEPE Serdar Anil
 15  93 ' 'BWB BEL ' 'TEUGELS Lennert
 16  44 ' 'Q36 GBR ' 'DONOVAN Mark
 17  171 ' 'BGS ERI ' 'BERHANE Natnael
 18  75 ' 'BBH MON ' 'LANGELLOTTI Victor
 19  167 ' 'BAI ERI ' 'YEMANE Dawit
 20  56 ' 'CJR POR ' 'LEITÃO Iúri
 21  91 ' 'BWB BEL ' 'DE TIER Floris
 22  132 ' 'TSG ERI ' 'EYOB Metkel
 23  153 ' 'TIS BEL ' 'JOSEPH Thomas
 24  112 ' 'TDT DEN ' 'NIELSEN Sebastian
 25  221 ' 'MSP POL ' 'BUDZINSKI Marcin
 26  7 ' 'BOH DEN ' 'WANDAHL Frederik
 27  72 ' 'BBH ESP ' 'MORA VEDRI Sebastian
 28  71 ' 'BBH NZL ' 'JACKSON George
 29  42 ' 'Q36 ESP ' 'CAMPRUBI  PIJUAN Marcel
 30  81 ' 'VBF ITA ' 'COLNAGHI Luca
 31  116 ' 'TDT BEL ' 'LOOCKX Lander
 32  191 ' 'SBB TUR ' 'ABAY Burak
 33  141 ' 'CGC CHN ' 'LYU Xianjing
 34  2 ' 'BOH AUT ' 'HAJEK Alexander
 35  54 ' 'CJR ESP ' 'GONZALEZ LOPEZ David
 36  165 ' 'BAI GER ' 'MATTHEIS Oliver
 37  6 ' 'BOH NED ' 'VAN POPPEL Danny
 38  166 ' 'BAI GER ' 'SCHIFFER Anton
 39  35 ' 'AST KAZ ' 'PRONSKIY Vadim
 40  13 ' 'DFP NED ' 'VAN DEN BROEK Frank
 41  53 ' 'CJR ECU ' 'CEPEDA Jefferson
 42  55 ' 'CJR GBR ' 'JOHNSTON Calum
 43  232 ' 'STC TUR ' 'ORKEN Ahmet
 44  63 ' 'PTK GBR ' 'DOUBLE Paul
 45  124 ' 'TNN HUN ' 'KUSZTOR Peter
 46  117 ' 'TDT NED ' 'GELEIJN Owen
 47  74 ' 'BBH ESP ' 'APARICIO MUÑOZ Mario
 48  114 ' 'TDT DEN ' 'NIELSEN Andreas Stokbro
 49  83 ' 'VBF ITA ' 'PALETTI Luca
 50  224 ' 'MSP POL ' 'KACZMAREK Jakub
 51  181 ' 'SVL GER ' 'BORRESCH Julian
 52  94 ' 'BWB ITA ' 'TIZZA Marco
 53  65 ' 'PTK ESP ' 'SEVILLA LOPEZ Diego Pablo
 54  37 ' 'AST KAZ ' 'VINOKUROV Nicolas
 55  131 ' 'TSG UKR ' 'BUDIAK Anatolii
 56  47 ' 'Q36 AUS ' 'WHELAN James
 57  144 ' 'CGC FRA ' 'DE ROSSI Lucas
 58  36 ' 'AST ECU ' 'LOPEZ GRANIZO Harold Martin
 59  82 ' 'VBF ITA ' 'MAGLI Filippo
 60  101 ' 'COR ITA ' 'CONTI Valerio
 61  204 ' 'KIN FRA ' 'LEBAS Thomas
 62  45 ' 'Q36 NOR ' 'HAGEN Carl Fredrik
 63  76 ' 'BBH ESP ' 'FRANCO GONZALEZ Alejandro
 64  206 ' 'KIN AUS ' 'MOREY Drew
 65  41 ' 'Q36 ETH ' 'ABREHA Negasi Haylu
 66  67 ' 'PTK HUN ' 'FETTER Erik
 67  85 ' 'VBF ITA ' 'TAROZZI Manuele
 68  57 ' 'CJR ESP ' 'MURGUIALDAY Jokin
 69  64 +46"PTK ESP 11h05'03"PEÑALVER ANIORTE Manuel
 70  163 +50"BAI GER 11h05'07"DORN Vinzent
 71  21 +51"ADC BEL 11h05'08"GHYS Robbe

 72  33 +56"AST GER 11h05'13"KANTER Max
 73  5 +1'03"BOH IRL 11h05'20"MULLEN Ryan
 74  1 +1'04"BOH POL 11h05'21"MACIEJUK Filip
 75  61 +1'13"PTK ITA 11h05'30"MAESTRI Mirco
 76  66 +1'53"PTK ITA 11h06'10"PIETROBON Andrea
 77  92 +1'58"BWB ITA 11h06'15"PERSICO Davide
 78  3 ' 'BOH AUS ' 'WELSFORD Sam
 79  151 ' 'TIS BEL ' 'CLAEYS Robbe
 80  87 ' 'VBF ITA ' 'ZOCCARATO Samuele
 81  157 ' 'TIS BEL ' 'VERWILT Mauro
 82  186 ' 'SVL GER ' 'APPELBAUM Henri Johannes
 83  161 ' 'BAI MON ' 'BERLIN Antoine
 84  183 ' 'SVL ESP ' 'AGUIRRE SUBIJANA Yago
 85  172 ' 'BGS ERI ' 'MENGS Petros
 86  137 ' 'TSG CYP ' 'MILTIADIS Andreas
 87  207 ' 'KIN JPN ' 'YAMAMOTO Genki
 88  184 +5'17"SVL NZL 11h09'34"WRIGHT Paul
 89  77 +5'37"BBH ESP 11h09'54"DELGADO HIGUERUELO David
 90  154 +7'10"TIS BEL 11h11'27"MARCHAND Gianni
 91  15 +9'18"DFP NED 11h13'35"JAKOBSEN Fabio
 92  212 +9'28"ADR SLO 11h13'45"FINKŠT Tilen
 93  84 ' 'VBF ITA ' 'PINAZZI Mattia
 94  147 ' 'CGC RSA ' 'JANSE VAN RENSBURG Reinardt
 95  126 ' 'TNN ITA ' 'PERON Andrea
 96  215 ' 'ADR SLO ' 'SKOK Anze
 97  24 ' 'ADC NED ' 'SINKELDAM Ramon
 98  17 +9'41"DFP NED 11h13'58"WELTEN Bram
 99  4 +10'14"BOH GER 11h14'31"LÜHRS Luis-Joe

 100  97 +11'10"BWB BEL 11h15'27"WEEMAES Sasha
 101  26 +11'12"ADC BEL 11h15'29"DEHAIRS Simon
 102  152 +11'16"TIS BEL 11h15'33"DUPONT Timothy
 103  162 ' 'BAI FRA ' 'BOUVIER Léo
 104  121 ' 'TNN ITA ' 'POLGA Antonio
 105  222 ' 'MSP POL ' 'BANASZEK Norbert
 106  156 ' 'TIS BEL ' 'SANTY Arne
 107  106 ' 'COR ITA ' 'VIVIANI Attilio
 108  164 ' 'BAI GER ' 'EISENBARTH Pirmin
 109  205 ' 'KIN JPN ' 'MAGOSAKI Daiki
 110  213 ' 'ADR CRO ' 'GOJKOVIC Nicolas
 111  146 ' 'CGC CHN ' 'TENG Geng
 112  122 ' 'TNN GBR ' 'BRAND Sam
 113  105 ' 'COR ITA ' 'OLIVERO Simone
 114  211 ' 'ADR SRB ' 'DJURIC Djordje
 115  182 ' 'SVL GER ' 'TEMMEN Jan-Marc
 116  201 ' 'KIN JPN ' 'ARASHIRO Yudai
 117  202 ' 'KIN AUS ' 'CAVANAGH Ryan
 118  187 ' 'SVL GBR ' 'SCOTT Jacob
 119  155 ' 'TIS BEL ' 'RELAES Jacob
 120  23 ' 'ADC BEL ' 'RICKAERT Jonas
 121  174 +11'24"BGS TUR 11h15'41"BULUT Samet
 122  203 +12'41"KIN NED 11h16'58"KREDER Raymond
 123  12 +12'57"DFP NED 11h17'14"VAN DEN BERG Julius
 124  127 +13'53"TNN ITA 11h18'10"RIDOLFO Filippo
 125  31 +13'54"AST GBR 11h18'11"CAVENDISH Mark
 126  216 ' 'ADR SLO ' 'TURK Aljaž
 127  102 ' 'COR NED ' 'VAN EMPEL Etienne
 128  96 ' 'BWB FRA ' 'VANDEPITTE Nathan
 129  196 +14'55"SBB TUR 11h19'12"UZUN Emir
 130  241 ' 'KBB TUR ' 'AKPINAR Can Ahmet
 131  236 +15'24"STC TUR 11h19'41"OZKALBIM Soylu Kaan
 132  111 +16'03"TDT NED 11h20'20"BUDDING Martijn
 133  233 +16'35"STC TUR 11h20'52"SAMLI Ferit Can
 134  227 +16'46"MSP POL 11h21'03"CZABOK Konrad
 135  225 +16'48"MSP POL 11h21'05"PAWLAK Tobiasz
 136  226 ' 'MSP POL ' 'POMORSKI Michal
 137  176 ' 'BGS TUR ' 'ERKAN Muhammed
 138  136 +17'04"TSG MAS 11h21'21"ROSLI Muhammad Nur Aiman
 139  51 +19'20"CJR CZE 11h23'37"BABOR Daniel
 140  173 +20'00"BGS TUR 11h24'17"KAYGISIZ Zeki
 141  22 +20'01"ADC AUS 11h24'18"PLOWRIGHT Jensen
 142  185 ' 'SVL GER ' 'ROTTMANN Jonathan Malte
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Timing - Photo Finish - Results : MATSPORT TIMING 00.33.(0)4.76.52.53.60  - https://cycling.matsport.com



Distance : 470.900 km
Time of Winner: 11h04'17"

Average : 42.522 km/h

GENERAL CLASSIFICATION STAGE 3
FETHIYE  >  MARMARIS

TUESDAY, APRIL 23, 2024

Rk Bib Name First name Team Nat Time Gap Rk Bib Name First name Team Nat Time Gap 
 143  104 ' 'COR ITA ' 'ZAMBELLI Samuele
 144  197 ' 'SBB TUR ' 'TEMEL Sefa Suleyman
 145  235 ' 'STC TUR ' 'YIGIT Bugra Tahir
 146  34 ' 'AST GER ' 'SELIG Rüdiger
 147  194 +21'13"SBB AZE 11h25'30"MIKAYILZADE Musa
 148  52 +22'07"CJR CZE 11h26'24"BARTA Tomas
 149  145 +24'26"CGC CHN 11h28'43"LI Zhen
 150  234 ' 'STC TUR ' 'ARIKAN Dogukan
 151  135 +27'41"TSG ALG 11h31'58"REGUIGUI Youcef
 152  217 +30'36"ADR TUR 11h34'53"YILMAZ Ramazan
 153  237 ' 'STC TUR ' 'KANAT Mehmet
 154  107 ' 'COR ITA ' 'MARECZKO Jakub
 155  142 ' 'CGC CHN ' 'MA Binyan
 156  195 +32'11"SBB TUR 11h36'28"YUCA Emre
 157  193 +32'21"SBB RUS 11h36'38"ROSTOVTSEV Sergei
 158  103 +32'35"COR ITA 11h36'52"MASOTTO Giulio
 159  134 +32'47"TSG MAS 11h37'04"MOHD ZARIFF Muhamad Nur Aiman
 160  246 +33'06"KBB TUR 11h37'23"TARAKCI Mustafa
 161  244 +34'49"KBB TUR 11h39'06"KARAGOBEK Eyup Muhammet
 162  243 +35'22"KBB TUR 11h39'39"GEDIK Serdar
 163  16 +35'49"DFP GBR 11h40'06"PEATFIELD Benjamin
 164  245 +35'59"KBB TUR 11h40'16"MARAL Ahmet
 165  242 +36'53"KBB TUR 11h41'10"BADAK Fahrettin
 166  177 +37'48"BGS TUR 11h42'05"EGIN Ihsan Ali
 167  175 ' 'BGS TUR ' 'OZGUR Batuhan
 168  14 +42'32"DFP NED 11h46'49"DORUSSEN Johan
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Timing - Photo Finish - Results : MATSPORT TIMING 00.33.(0)4.76.52.53.60  - https://cycling.matsport.com



POINTS CLASSIFICATION 3
FETHIYE  >  MARMARIS

TUESDAY, APRIL 23, 2024
General ClassificationStage Classification

Rk Bib Name First name Team PointsRk Bib Name First name Team PointsNat Nat

 1  62 LONARDI Giovanni PTK 38ITA
 2  33 KANTER Max AST 28GER
 3  25 UHLIG Henri ADC 24GER
 4  15 JAKOBSEN Fabio DFP 20NED
 5  86 ZANONCELLO Enrico VBF 17ITA
 6  123 KOPECKÝ Matyás TNN 16CZE
 7  56 LEITÃO Iúri CJR 16POR
 8  32 BALLERINI Davide AST 14ITA
 9  97 WEEMAES Sasha BWB 14BEL
 10  11 ANDRESEN Tobias DFP 13DEN
 11  46 TOWNSEND Rory Q36 13IRL
 12  26 DEHAIRS Simon ADC 13BEL
 13  162 BOUVIER Léo BAI 11FRA
 14  133 KUDUS Merhawi TSG 10ERI
 15  54 GONZALEZ LOPEZ David CJR 10ESP
 16  51 BABOR Daniel CJR 10CZE
 17  72 MORA VEDRI Sebastian BBH 9ESP
 18  141 LYU Xianjing CGC 9CHN
 19  147 JANSE VAN RENSBURG Reinardt CGC 9RSA
 20  22 PLOWRIGHT Jensen ADC 9AUS
 21  95 VAN ROOY Kenneth BWB 8BEL
 22  92 PERSICO Davide BWB 8ITA
 23  221 BUDZINSKI Marcin MSP 6POL
 24  152 DUPONT Timothy TIS 6BEL
 25  43 CONCA Filippo Q36 5ITA
 26  125 LOZANO RIBA David TNN 5ESP
 27  212 FINKŠT Tilen ADR 5SLO
 28  6 VAN POPPEL Danny BOH 4NED
 29  94 TIZZA Marco BWB 4ITA
 30  3 WELSFORD Sam BOH 4AUS
 31  223 BUDZINSKI Tomasz MSP 3POL
 32  167 YEMANE Dawit BAI 3ERI
 33  154 MARCHAND Gianni TIS 3BEL
 34  227 CZABOK Konrad MSP 3POL
 35  75 LANGELLOTTI Victor BBH 2MON
 36  163 DORN Vinzent BAI 2GER
 37  143 SMIT Willem Jakobus CGC 1RSA
 38  112 NIELSEN Sebastian TDT 1DEN
 39  127 RIDOLFO Filippo TNN 1ITA
 40  31 CAVENDISH Mark AST 1GBR

Penalty

 1  6 VAN POPPEL Danny BOH -4NED

Sprint 1 - km 69.9

 1  43 CONCA Filippo Q36  5ITA
 2  227 CZABOK Konrad MSP  3POL
 3  143 SMIT Willem Jakobus CGC  1RSA

Finish  -  Marmaris - km 147.4

 1  62 LONARDI Giovanni PTK  15ITA
 2  86 ZANONCELLO Enrico VBF  14ITA
 3  33 KANTER Max AST  13GER
 4  123 KOPECKÝ Matyás TNN  12CZE
 5  56 LEITÃO Iúri CJR  11POR
 6  25 UHLIG Henri ADC  10GER
 7  72 MORA VEDRI Sebastian BBH  9ESP
 8  95 VAN ROOY Kenneth BWB  8BEL
 9  133 KUDUS Merhawi TSG  7ERI

 10  46 TOWNSEND Rory Q36  6IRL
 11  15 JAKOBSEN Fabio DFP  5NED
 12  94 TIZZA Marco BWB  4ITA
 13  167 YEMANE Dawit BAI  3ERI
 14  147 JANSE VAN RENSBURG Reinardt CGC  2RSA
 15  163 DORN Vinzent BAI  1GER

1 of 1 - 23/04/2024 - 16:41:08

Timing - Photo Finish - Results - Tracking : MATSPORT TIMING 00.33.(0)4.76.52.53.60  - https://cycling.matsport.com



MOUNTAIN CLASSIFICATION 3
FETHIYE  >  MARMARIS
TUESDAY, APRIL 23, 2024

General ClasssificationStage Classification

Rk Bib Name First name Team PointsRk Bib Name First name Team PointsNat Nat

 1  174 BULUT Samet BGS 6TUR
 2  163 DORN Vinzent BAI 6GER
 3  43 CONCA Filippo Q36 3ITA
 4  116 LOOCKX Lander TDT 3BEL
 5  226 POMORSKI Michal MSP 2POL
 6  125 LOZANO RIBA David TNN 2ESP
 7  75 LANGELLOTTI Victor BBH 2MON
 8  224 KACZMAREK Jakub MSP 2POL
 9  161 BERLIN Antoine BAI 2MON

 10  191 ABAY Burak SBB 1TUR
 11  94 TIZZA Marco BWB 1ITA
 12  154 MARCHAND Gianni TIS 1BEL

Mountain Classification 1 - km 116.7

 1  43 CONCA Filippo Q36  3ITA
 2  161 BERLIN Antoine BAI  2MON
 3  191 ABAY Burak SBB  1TUR

Mountain Classification 2 - km 136.1

 1  116 LOOCKX Lander TDT  3BEL
 2  75 LANGELLOTTI Victor BBH  2MON
 3  94 TIZZA Marco BWB  1ITA
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TREASURES OF TURKIYE 3
FETHIYE  >  MARMARIS

TUESDAY, APRIL 23, 2024
General ClassificationStage Classification

Rk Bib Name First name Team PointsRk Bib Name First name Team PointsNat Nat

 1  163 DORN Vinzent BAI 10GER
 2  227 CZABOK Konrad MSP 5POL
 3  161 BERLIN Antoine BAI 3MON
 4  184 WRIGHT Paul SVL 3NZL
 5  185 ROTTMANN Jonathan Malte SVL 3GER
 6  125 LOZANO RIBA David TNN 1ESP
 7  143 SMIT Willem Jakobus CGC 1RSA
 8  217 YILMAZ Ramazan ADR 1TUR

Penalty - km 0

 1  6 VAN POPPEL Danny BOH -4NED

Treasure Sprint - km 97

 1  227 CZABOK Konrad MSP  5POL
 2  161 BERLIN Antoine BAI  3MON
 3  143 SMIT Willem Jakobus CGC  1RSA
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TEAM CLASSIFICATION 3
FETHIYE  >  MARMARIS   
TUESDAY, APRIL 23, 2024

Rk Team Time Gap Rk Team Time Gap

Stage Classification
Distance : 147,400 km

General Classification
Total Distance : 470.900 km

 1 VF GROUP-BARDIANI CSF- FAIZANE' +0010h14'51"
86 / 84 / 81

 2 BINGOAL WB ' '10h14'51"
95 / 94 / 93

 3 BIKE AID ' '10h14'51"
167 / 163 / 166

 4 BURGOS-BH ' '10h14'51"
72 / 75 / 74

 5 TEAM DSM-FIRMENICH POSTNL ' '10h14'51"
15 / 11 / 13

 6 TDT-UNIBET ' '10h14'51"
117 / 116 / 114

 7 TEAM NOVO NORDISK ' '10h14'51"
123 / 126 / 124

 8 Q36.5 PRO CYCLING TEAM ' '10h14'51"
46 / 44 / 42

 9 CHINA GLORY - MENTECH CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM ' '10h14'51"
147 / 141 / 143

 10 ASTANA QAZAQSTAN TEAM ' '10h14'51"
33 / 35 / 32

 11 CAJA RURAL-SEGUROS RGA ' '10h14'51"
56 / 54 / 55

 12 ALPECIN-DECEUNINCK ' '10h14'51"
25 / 21 / 24

 13 TEAM POLTI KOMETA ' '10h14'51"
62 / 63 / 64

 14 MAZOWSZE SERCE POLSKI ' '10h14'51"
221 / 224 / 223

 15 TERENGGANU CYCLING TEAM ' '10h14'51"
133 / 132 / 131

 16 BORA - HANSGROHE ' '10h14'51"
5 / 2 / 7

 17 ADRIA MOBIL +1'48"10h16'39"
212 / 215 / 211

 18 KINAN RACING TEAM ' '10h16'39"
204 / 206 / 205

 19 TARTELETTO - ISOREX +3'36"10h18'27"
153 / 151 / 152

 20 REMBE PRO CYCLING TEAM SAUERLAND ' '10h18'27"
181 / 186 / 183

 21 CORRATEC VINI FANTINI ' '10h18'27"
101 / 106 / 105

 22 SPOR TOTO CYCLING TEAM +5'27"10h20'18"
231 / 232 / 233

 23 BEYKOZ BELEDIYE SPOR TÜRKIYE +9'08"10h23'59"
171 / 172 / 176

 24 SAKARYA BB PRO TEAM +12'47"10h27'38"
191 / 196 / 194

 25 KONYA BÜYÜKSEHIR BELEDIYE SPOR +30'46"10h45'37"
241 / 246 / 244

 1 VF GROUP-BARDIANI CSF- FAIZANE' +0033h13'21"

 2 Q36.5 PRO CYCLING TEAM ' '33h13'21"

 3 BINGOAL WB ' '33h13'21"

 4 ASTANA QAZAQSTAN TEAM ' '33h13'21"

 5 BIKE AID ' '33h13'21"

 6 BURGOS-BH ' '33h13'21"

 7 CAJA RURAL-SEGUROS RGA ' '33h13'21"

 8 TDT-UNIBET ' '33h13'21"

 9 BORA - HANSGROHE ' '33h13'21"

 10 TEAM NOVO NORDISK ' '33h13'21"

 11 TEAM POLTI KOMETA ' '33h13'21"

 12 TERENGGANU CYCLING TEAM ' '33h13'21"

 13 CHINA GLORY - MENTECH CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM ' '33h13'21"

 14 MAZOWSZE SERCE POLSKI ' '33h13'21"

 15 KINAN RACING TEAM +1'48"33h15'09"

 16 TARTELETTO - ISOREX +3'36"33h16'57"

 17 REMBE PRO CYCLING TEAM SAUERLAND ' '33h16'57"

 18 TEAM DSM-FIRMENICH POSTNL +9'18"33h22'39"

 19 BEYKOZ BELEDIYE SPOR TÜRKIYE +9'49"33h23'10"

 20 ALPECIN-DECEUNINCK +9'59"33h23'20"

 21 SPOR TOTO CYCLING TEAM +14'45"33h28'06"

 22 CORRATEC VINI FANTINI +22'12"33h35'33"

 23 ADRIA MOBIL +29'42"33h43'03"

 24 SAKARYA BB PRO TEAM +31'23"33h44'44"

 25 KONYA BÜYÜKSEHIR BELEDIYE SPOR +1h09'14"34h22'35"
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BONUSES 3
FETHIYE  >  MARMARIS
TUESDAY, APRIL 23, 2024

Total StageStage

Rk Bib Name First Name Team BonusRk Bib Name First Name Team BonusNat Nat

 1  33 KANTER Max AST 14"GER
 2  15 JAKOBSEN Fabio DFP 10"NED
 3  62 LONARDI Giovanni PTK 10"ITA
 4  25 UHLIG Henri ADC 06"GER
 5  86 ZANONCELLO Enrico VBF 06"ITA
 6  97 WEEMAES Sasha BWB 06"BEL
 7  11 ANDRESEN Tobias DFP 04"DEN
 8  26 DEHAIRS Simon ADC 04"BEL
 9  43 CONCA Filippo Q36 03"ITA
 10  125 LOZANO RIBA David TNN 03"ESP
 11  154 MARCHAND Gianni TIS 02"BEL
 12  223 BUDZINSKI Tomasz MSP 02"POL
 13  227 CZABOK Konrad MSP 02"POL
 14  127 RIDOLFO Filippo TNN 01"ITA
 15  143 SMIT Willem Jakobus CGC 01"RSA
 16  163 DORN Vinzent BAI 01"GER

Total bonuses : 1'15"

Sprint 1

 1  43 CONCA Filippo Q36 03"ITA
 2  227 CZABOK Konrad MSP 02"POL
 3  143 SMIT Willem Jakobus CGC 01"RSA

Finish  -  Marmaris

 1  62 LONARDI Giovanni PTK 10"ITA
 2  86 ZANONCELLO Enrico VBF 06"ITA
 3  33 KANTER Max AST 04"GER
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START LIST 4
MARMARIS  >  BODRUM

168 ridersWEDNESDAY, APRIL 24, 2024

BOH BORA - HANSGROHE

MACIEJUK Filip 1 74th +1'04"
HAJEK Alexander 2 34th +10"
WELSFORD Sam 3 78th +1'58"
LÜHRS Luis-Joe 4 99th +10'14"
MULLEN Ryan 5 73th +1'03"
VAN POPPEL Danny 6 37th +10"
WANDAHL Frederik 7 26th +10"

 8

DFP TEAM DSM-FIRMENICH POSTNL

ANDRESEN Tobias 11 4th +06"
VAN DEN BERG Julius 12 123th +12'57"
VAN DEN BROEK Frank 13 40th +10"
DORUSSEN Johan 14 168th +42'32"
JAKOBSEN Fabio 15 91th +9'18"
PEATFIELD Benjamin 16 163th +35'49"
WELTEN Bram 17 98th +9'41"

 18

ADC ALPECIN-DECEUNINCK

GHYS Robbe 21 71th +51"
PLOWRIGHT Jensen 22 141th +20'01"
RICKAERT Jonas 23 120th +11'16"
SINKELDAM Ramon 24 97th +9'28"
UHLIG Henri 25 3rd +04"
DEHAIRS Simon 26 101th +11'12"

 27
 28

AST ASTANA QAZAQSTAN TEAM

CAVENDISH Mark 31 125th +13'54"
BALLERINI Davide 32 13th +10"
KANTER Max 33 72th +56"
SELIG Rüdiger 34 146th +20'01"
PRONSKIY Vadim 35 39th +10"
LOPEZ GRANIZO Harold  36 58th +10"
VINOKUROV Nicolas 37 54th +10"

 38

Q36 Q36.5 PRO CYCLING TEAM

ABREHA Negasi Haylu 41 65th +10"
CAMPRUBI  PIJUAN Marcel 42 29th +10"
CONCA Filippo 43 5th +07"
DONOVAN Mark 44 16th +10"
HAGEN Carl Fredrik 45 62th +10"
TOWNSEND Rory 46 9th +10"
WHELAN James 47 56th +10"

 48

CJR CAJA RURAL-SEGUROS RGA

BABOR Daniel 51 139th +19'20"
BARTA Tomas 52 148th +22'07"
CEPEDA Jefferson 53 41th +10"
GONZALEZ LOPEZ David 54 35th +10"
JOHNSTON Calum 55 42th +10"
LEITÃO Iúri 56 20th +10"
MURGUIALDAY Jokin 57 68th +10"

 58

PTK TEAM POLTI KOMETA

MAESTRI Mirco 61 75th +1'13"
LONARDI Giovanni 62 1st 11h04'17"
DOUBLE Paul 63 44th +10"
PEÑALVER ANIORTE  64 69th +46"
SEVILLA LOPEZ Diego  65 53th +10"
PIETROBON Andrea 66 76th +1'53"
FETTER Erik 67 66th +10"

 68

BBH BURGOS-BH

JACKSON George 71 28th +10"
MORA VEDRI Sebastian 72 27th +10"
SAINBAYAR Jambaljamts 73 AB 3  
APARICIO MUÑOZ Mario 74 47th +10"
LANGELLOTTI Victor 75 18th +10"
FRANCO GONZALEZ  76 63th +10"
DELGADO HIGUERUELO  77 89th +5'37"

 78

VBF VF GROUP-BARDIANI CSF- FAIZANE'

COLNAGHI Luca 81 30th +10"
MAGLI Filippo 82 59th +10"
PALETTI Luca 83 49th +10"

PINAZZI Mattia 84 93th +9'28"
TAROZZI Manuele 85 67th +10"
ZANONCELLO Enrico 86 2nd +04"
ZOCCARATO Samuele 87 80th +1'58"

 88

BWB BINGOAL WB

DE TIER Floris 91 21th +10"
PERSICO Davide 92 77th +1'58"
TEUGELS Lennert 93 15th +10"
TIZZA Marco 94 52th +10"
VAN ROOY Kenneth 95 12th +10"
VANDEPITTE Nathan 96 128th +13'54"
WEEMAES Sasha 97 100th +11'10"

 98

COR CORRATEC VINI FANTINI

CONTI Valerio 101 60th +10"
VAN EMPEL Etienne 102 127th +13'54"
MASOTTO Giulio 103 158th +32'35"
ZAMBELLI Samuele 104 143th +20'01"
OLIVERO Simone 105 113th +11'16"
VIVIANI Attilio 106 107th +11'16"
MARECZKO Jakub 107 154th +30'36"

 108

TDT TDT-UNIBET

BUDDING Martijn 111 132th +16'03"
NIELSEN Sebastian 112 24th +10"

 113
NIELSEN Andreas Stokbro 114 48th +10"
BOMBOI Davide 115 NP 2  
LOOCKX Lander 116 31th +10"
GELEIJN Owen 117 46th +10"

 118

TNN TEAM NOVO NORDISK

POLGA Antonio 121 104th +11'16"
BRAND Sam 122 112th +11'16"
KOPECKÝ Matyás 123 11th +10"
KUSZTOR Peter 124 45th +10"
LOZANO RIBA David 125 6th +07"
PERON Andrea 126 95th +9'28"
RIDOLFO Filippo 127 124th +13'53"

 128

TSG TERENGGANU CYCLING TEAM

BUDIAK Anatolii 131 55th +10"
EYOB Metkel 132 22th +10"
KUDUS Merhawi 133 10th +10"
MOHD ZARIFF Muhamad  134 159th +32'47"
REGUIGUI Youcef 135 151th +27'41"
ROSLI Muhammad Nur  136 138th +17'04"
MILTIADIS Andreas 137 86th +1'58"

 138

CGC CHINA GLORY - MENTECH CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM

LYU Xianjing 141 33th +10"
MA Binyan 142 155th +30'36"
SMIT Willem Jakobus 143 8th +09"
DE ROSSI Lucas 144 57th +10"
LI Zhen 145 149th +24'26"
TENG Geng 146 111th +11'16"
JANSE VAN RENSBURG  147 94th +9'28"

 148

TIS TARTELETTO - ISOREX

CLAEYS Robbe 151 79th +1'58"
DUPONT Timothy 152 102th +11'16"
JOSEPH Thomas 153 23th +10"
MARCHAND Gianni 154 90th +7'10"
RELAES Jacob 155 119th +11'16"
SANTY Arne 156 106th +11'16"
VERWILT Mauro 157 81th +1'58"

 158

BAI BIKE AID

BERLIN Antoine 161 83th +1'58"
BOUVIER Léo 162 103th +11'16"
DORN Vinzent 163 70th +50"
EISENBARTH Pirmin 164 108th +11'16"
MATTHEIS Oliver 165 36th +10"
SCHIFFER Anton 166 38th +10"
YEMANE Dawit 167 19th +10"

 168

BGS BEYKOZ BELEDIYE SPOR TÜRKIYE

BERHANE Natnael 171 17th +10"
MENGS Petros 172 85th +1'58"
KAYGISIZ Zeki 173 140th +20'00"
BULUT Samet 174 121th +11'24"
OZGUR Batuhan 175 167th +37'48"
ERKAN Muhammed 176 137th +16'48"
EGIN Ihsan Ali 177 166th +37'48"

 178

SVL REMBE PRO CYCLING TEAM SAUERLAND

BORRESCH Julian 181 51th +10"
TEMMEN Jan-Marc 182 115th +11'16"
AGUIRRE SUBIJANA Yago 183 84th +1'58"
WRIGHT Paul 184 88th +5'17"
ROTTMANN Jonathan Malte 185 142th +20'01"
APPELBAUM Henri  186 82th +1'58"
SCOTT Jacob 187 118th +11'16"

 188

SBB SAKARYA BB PRO TEAM

ABAY Burak 191 32th +10"
AKCAM Furkan 192 AB 3  
ROSTOVTSEV Sergei 193 157th +32'21"
MIKAYILZADE Musa 194 147th +21'13"
YUCA Emre 195 156th +32'11"
UZUN Emir 196 129th +14'55"
TEMEL Sefa Suleyman 197 144th +20'01"

 198

KIN KINAN RACING TEAM

ARASHIRO Yudai 201 116th +11'16"
CAVANAGH Ryan 202 117th +11'16"
KREDER Raymond 203 122th +12'41"
LEBAS Thomas 204 61th +10"
MAGOSAKI Daiki 205 109th +11'16"
MOREY Drew 206 64th +10"
YAMAMOTO Genki 207 87th +1'58"

 208

ADR ADRIA MOBIL

DJURIC Djordje 211 114th +11'16"
FINKŠT Tilen 212 92th +9'28"
GOJKOVIC Nicolas 213 110th +11'16"

 214
SKOK Anze 215 96th +9'28"
TURK Aljaž 216 126th +13'54"
YILMAZ Ramazan 217 152th +30'36"

 218

MSP MAZOWSZE SERCE POLSKI

BUDZINSKI Marcin 221 25th +10"
BANASZEK Norbert 222 105th +11'16"
BUDZINSKI Tomasz 223 7th +08"
KACZMAREK Jakub 224 50th +10"
PAWLAK Tobiasz 225 135th +16'48"
POMORSKI Michal 226 136th +16'48"
CZABOK Konrad 227 134th +16'46"

 228

STC SPOR TOTO CYCLING TEAM

DEPE Serdar Anil 231 14th +10"
ORKEN Ahmet 232 43th +10"
SAMLI Ferit Can 233 133th +16'35"
ARIKAN Dogukan 234 150th +24'26"
YIGIT Bugra Tahir 235 145th +20'01"
OZKALBIM Soylu Kaan 236 131th +15'24"
KANAT Mehmet 237 153th +30'36"

 238

KBB KONYA BÜYÜKSEHIR BELEDIYE SPOR

AKPINAR Can Ahmet 241 130th +14'55"
BADAK Fahrettin 242 165th +36'53"
GEDIK Serdar 243 162th +35'22"
KARAGOBEK Eyup  244 161th +34'49"
MARAL Ahmet 245 164th +35'59"
TARAKCI Mustafa 246 160th +33'06"
TEKTAS Talha 247 AB 3  

 248
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CAR ORDER
Etape N°4 : MARMARIS  >  BODRUM
WEDNESDAY, APRIL 24, 2024

TEAM POLTI KOMETA 1

VF GROUP-BARDIANI CSF- FAIZANE' 2

ALPECIN-DECEUNINCK 3

TEAM DSM-FIRMENICH POSTNL 4

Q36.5 PRO CYCLING TEAM 5

TEAM NOVO NORDISK 6

MAZOWSZE SERCE POLSKI 7

CHINA GLORY - MENTECH CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM 8

TERENGGANU CYCLING TEAM 9

BINGOAL WB 10

ASTANA QAZAQSTAN TEAM 11

SPOR TOTO CYCLING TEAM 12

BEYKOZ BELEDIYE SPOR TÜRKIYE 13

BURGOS-BH 14

BIKE AID 15

CAJA RURAL-SEGUROS RGA 16

TARTELETTO - ISOREX 17

TDT-UNIBET 18

BORA - HANSGROHE 19

SAKARYA BB PRO TEAM 20

REMBE PRO CYCLING TEAM SAUERLAND 21

CORRATEC VINI FANTINI 22

KINAN RACING TEAM 23

ADRIA MOBIL 24

KONYA BÜYÜKSEHIR BELEDIYE SPOR 25
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Stage N°4 : MARMARIS > BODRUM
WEDNESDAY, APRIL 24, 2024

Sign on Schedule

1 KONYA BÜYÜKSEHIR BELEDIYE SPOR11:45:00

2 ADRIA MOBIL11:47:00

3 KINAN RACING TEAM11:49:00

4 CORRATEC VINI FANTINI11:51:00

5 REMBE PRO CYCLING TEAM SAUERLAND11:53:00

6 SAKARYA BB PRO TEAM11:55:00

7 BORA - HANSGROHE11:57:00

8 TDT-UNIBET11:59:00

9 TARTELETTO - ISOREX12:01:00

10 CAJA RURAL-SEGUROS RGA12:03:00

11 BIKE AID12:05:00

12 BURGOS-BH12:07:00

13 BEYKOZ BELEDIYE SPOR TÜRKIYE12:09:00

14 SPOR TOTO CYCLING TEAM12:11:00

15 ASTANA QAZAQSTAN TEAM12:13:00

16 BINGOAL WB12:15:00

17 TERENGGANU CYCLING TEAM12:17:00

18 CHINA GLORY - MENTECH CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM12:19:00

19 MAZOWSZE SERCE POLSKI12:21:00

20 TEAM NOVO NORDISK12:23:00

21 Q36.5 PRO CYCLING TEAM12:25:00

22 TEAM DSM-FIRMENICH POSTNL12:27:00

23 ALPECIN-DECEUNINCK12:29:00

24 VF GROUP-BARDIANI CSF- FAIZANE'12:31:00

25 TEAM POLTI KOMETA12:33:00
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